Missouri Bowd 2016

Varsity Round Robin
Prelim
Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5  Total Average Record Rank
an
Marquette A 450 460 BYE 400 290 1600 400 4-0 1
Ladue A 350 280 310 BYE 280 1220 305 4-0 2
Ladue B 280 BYE 270 280 230 1060 265 3-1 3
Marquette B BYE 250 270 260 200 980 245 3-1 4
Clayton 120 170 150 110 180 730 146 0-5 5
Webster Groves
N 130 180 120 80 190 700 140 1-4 6
Webster Groves
- 150 70 100 130 BYE 450 112.5 0-4 7
Team Matchups by Round




Round 1

Ladue B

Webster Groves B

Ladue A

Webster Groves A

Marquette A

Clayton

Marquette B

BYE

Round 4
Marquette B

Webster Groves B

Ladue B

Clayton

Marquette A

Webster Groves A

Scores

280

150

350

130

450

120

Scores

260

130

280

110

400

80

Round 2
Marquette B

Webster
Groves A

Ladue A

Clayton

Marquette A
Webster
Groves B
Ladue B

BYE

Round 5
Ladue A
Marquette B
Webster
Groves A

Clayton

Marquette A

Ladue B

Scores

250

180

280

170

460

70

Scores

280

200

190

180

290

230

Round 3

Marquette B

Clayton

Ladue A
Webster
Groves B
Ladue B
Webster
Groves A
Marquette A

BYE

Scores

270

150

310

100

270

120




Ladue A

BYE

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1
(1) Marquette A

(4) Marquette B

Semifinal 2
(2) Ladue A

(3) Ladue B

Final
(1) Marquette A

(2) Ladue A

1st 1/4

50

40

1st 1/4
40

50

1st 1/4

80

20

Webster

Groves B

BYE

2nd 1/4

90

20

2nd 1/4
50

50

2nd 1/4

60

50

3rd 1/4

80

40

3rd 1/4
70

50

3rd 1/4

80

50

4th 1/4

80

20

4th 1/4
60

70

4th 1/4

50

90

Totals
300

120

Totals
230(TB)

220

Totals
270

210




