



Missouri Bowl 2016

Varsity Round Robin

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Average	Record	Prelim Rank
Marquette A	450	460	BYE	400	290	1600	400	4-0	1
Ladue A	350	280	310	BYE	280	1220	305	4-0	2
Ladue B	280	BYE	270	280	230	1060	265	3-1	3
Marquette B	BYE	250	270	260	200	980	245	3-1	4
Clayton	120	170	150	110	180	730	146	0-5	5
Webster Groves A	130	180	120	80	190	700	140	1-4	6
Webster Groves B	150	70	100	130	BYE	450	112.5	0-4	7

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Ladue B	280	Marquette B	250	Marquette B	270
Webster Groves B	150	Webster Groves A	180	Clayton	150
Ladue A	350	Ladue A	280	Ladue A	310
Webster Groves A	130	Clayton	170	Webster Groves B	100
Marquette A	450	Marquette A	460	Ladue B	270
Clayton	120	Webster Groves B	70	Webster Groves A	120
Marquette B		Ladue B		Marquette A	
BYE		BYE		BYE	
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Marquette B	260	Ladue A	280		
Webster Groves B	130	Marquette B	200		
Ladue B	280	Webster Groves A	190		
Clayton	110	Clayton	180		
Marquette A	400	Marquette A	290		
Webster Groves A	80	Ladue B	230		

Ladue A
Webster
Groves B

BYE
BYE

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1 **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(1) Marquette A 50 90 80 80 300

(4) Marquette B 40 20 40 20 120

Semifinal 2 **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(2) Ladue A 40 50 70 60 230(TB)

(3) Ladue B 50 50 50 70 220

Final **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(1) Marquette A 80 60 80 50 270

(2) Ladue A 20 50 50 90 210